Junior Achievement of Arizona Board Meeting Dates 2023/24


State Board
· Thursday, August 24 – 11:30am – 1:00pm – Hybrid (Zoom and In-Person options)
· Thursday, October 26 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- Hybrid (Zoom and In-Person options)
· Thursday, December 14 – 11:30am-1:00pm – Zoom Only
· Thursday, January 11 – 8:00am – 5:00pm – All Boards Retreat in Tempe -- In-Person Only
· Friday, February 9 – 9:00am – 1:00pm – State Board Retreat -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available
· Thursday, March 28 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- Hybrid (Zoom and In-Person options)
· Monday, May 20 -- 11:30am-1:00pm -- Hybrid (Zoom and In-Person options)

Central Arizona Board

· Wednesday, August 23 – 4:00-6:00pm -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available (4:00-5:00 meeting followed by social hour in person)
· Wednesday, October 25 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- Hybrid (Zoom and In-Person options)
· Wednesday, December 13 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- Zoom Only
· Thursday, January 11 – 8:00am – 5:00pm – All Boards Retreat in Tempe -- In-Person Only
· Wednesday, March 27 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available
· Wednesday, May 22 -- 11:30am-1:00pm -- Hybrid (Zoom and In-Person options)

Southern Arizona Board

· Tuesday, August 22– 8:30am – 1:00pm – SAZ Board Retreat -- In-Person Only 
· [bookmark: _Hlk134096554]Wednesday, October 11 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available
· Wednesday, December 6 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available
· Thursday, January 11 – 8:00am – 5:00pm – All Boards Retreat in Tempe -- In-Person Only
· Wednesday, March 13 – 11:30am-1:00pm -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available
· Wednesday, May 8 -- 11:30am-1:00pm -- In-Person Preferred; Zoom option available

Finance & Audit Committee

· Friday, September 15 –- 11:30am-1:00pm (Investment advisor updates)
· Friday, October 13 -- 11:30am-1:00pm (Audit)
· Friday, November 10 -- 11:30am-1:00pm (990)
· Thursday, January 11 – 8:00am – 5:00pm – All Boards Retreat in Tempe -- In-Person Only 
· Friday, January 12 -- 11:30am-1:00pm (Investment advisor updates)
· Friday, February 16 --11:30am-1:00pm (Annual Polices Reviews)
· Friday, March 15 --11:30am-1:00pm (Preliminary Budget)
· Friday, April 12 --11:30am-1:00pm (Investment advisor updates)
· Friday, May 17 -- 11:30am-1:00pm (Final Budget)
· Friday, June 14 --11:30am-1:00pm (Investment advisor updates)
